
LOT 8 BLOCK 2 HIGHLANDS S/D.

324-230, PB 947-1457, 950-838, 9

ANDERSON REBECCA L
889 NW INDIAN SHORE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05891-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.020 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/03/2015 DF 0.23 9,508 0 0 9,508

STANDARD
1

141,818
2,500
9,508

153,826
0

153,826
0

153,826
153,826

0

153,826

1489/50 4/25/2023 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDERSON SCOTT

ANDERSON REBECCA L

1020/0623 7/02/2004 WD Q I 79,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOUISE PAYTON

SCOTT ANDERSON
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889 NW INDIAN SHORE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,877 103.7900 116.24 218,182 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1756

BAS 1,756 100 1,756 132,676

FCP 252 25 63 4,760

FOP 32 30 10 755

FOP 44 30 13 982

FST 63 55 35 2,644

2,147 1,877 141,818

BAS= W34 FOP= W11 S4 E11 N4$S4 W11S12 FST= W9 S7 E9 N7$ S7
FCP= W12 S21 E12 N21 $ S17 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$ E45 N40$.

BAS

34

4

11

12
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17
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11
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9

7

9

7
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12

21
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8

4
8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 400

5 0258 PATIO 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2011 2011 3 50 200

2,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 10,008.46 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 9,508


